Attention high school students! Would you like to make a difference in the community and address issues involving the youth of Meadows Place? If so, now is the time to join the Meadows Place Youth Action Council. Applicants must: be residents of Meadows Place; be between the grade 9 - 12; possess leadership skills; and be willing to commit time and energy to the mission of YAC.

Mission Statement

The Meadows Place Youth Action Council will serve as the voice of the Meadows Place teen community and promote youth leadership and responsibility through volunteerism and community involvement.

YAC Membership Requirements

- 9th 12th grade student enrolled in FBISD, private or home school within the Meadows Place city limits.
- Be able to attend most YAC meetings, activities and events throughout the year.
- Be willing to help the community by participating in various events and volunteering to work service hours.

Why join YAC?

- Have an opportunity to make a difference in your community
- Have fun and hang out with your friends
- Earn volunteer hours for high school credit and for mention on college applications
- Make your voice and the voice of your fellow teens be heard

Want to Know More?

For more information on the Meadows Place YAC, please contact:

Colene Cabezas

281.983.2934 / 281.642.7696 (cell) parksdirector@cityofmeadowsplace.org

Ready to make a difference?

Complete an application and return it to the YAC coordinator by mail, in person or fax:

Parks & Recreation Department / YAC Coordinator City of Meadows Place, One Troyan Drive, Meadows Place, TX 77477 Fax: 281.249.0050



Youth Action Council Application

Name			
Address			
City	State	Zip	
Phone Number		Email	
Birth Date	Gender	School	Grade
T -Shirt Size (Adult)			
Employment if Any			
Parents Phone			
Have you ever volunte	ered?		
Have you held a leade	rship position?		
List other organization	s / Clubs you are invo	olved in	
Why do you want to be	a part of YAC?		

Once complete mail, email, fax, or hand deliver to the following:

Parks & Recreation Department / YAC Coordinator City of Meadows Place, One Troyan Drive, Meadows Place, TX 77477 Phone: 281.983.2934 / Cell: 281.642.7696 / Fax: 281.249.0050

Email: parksdirector@cityofmeadowsplace.org

